
















































































































Bucaramanga
Charta
Floridablanca
El Playon
Giron
Lebrija
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Matanza
Piedecuesta
Rionegro
Surata
Tona
Vetas

59
14
36
6
25
12

7
24
13
6
3
1

Total 206

Municipios
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Comparativo ingresos 2020 - 2021
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